
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
63 
74 
25 
49 
45 
70 

969 
27 

8 
99 

333 
788 
771 

30 
22 

709 
797 

73 
3 
4 

998 
20 
21 
23 

427 
2 

Name 
PARRETTA Michele 
MATERNI Michele 
DELLI GUANTI David 
MENCUCCETTI Alessio 
FORMENTI Tommaso 
PRESA Matic 
PETRUSHEVSKI Bojan 
GONFIANTINI Matteo 
DERETIC Vuk 
GASPARINI Riccardo 
GRM Luka 
JANCIC Nikola 
REZAR Zal 
POLJANEC Nik 
BLAZEVSKI Marko 
BASSO Andrea 
JURAK Cristian 
SEME Bojan 
GASPARINI Michele 
HRZENJAK Jure 
UCCELLINI Filippo 
SIMIONI Andrea 
BENINI Andrea 
VENTORUZZO Thomas 
ARAGNO Egidio 
PRESA Janez 

Class 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
E uro tw ingo  
E uro tw ingo  
Senior 
E uro tw ingo  
AM 
E uro tw ingo  
E uro tw ingo  
E uro tw ingo  
E uro tw ingo  
E uro tw ingo  
Senior 
E uro tw ingo  
E uro tw ingo  
E uro tw ingo  
E uro tw ingo  
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
E uro tw ingo  
E uro tw ingo  

Best Tm 
1:56.484 
1:58.744 
1:58.761 
1:58.847 
2:01.011 
2:18.922 
2:19.236 
2:19.416 
2:19.777 
2:20.285 
2:20.340 
2:20.779 
2:20.785 
2:20.847 
2:20.918 
2:21.140 
2:21.903 
2:22.409 
2:22.515 
2:22.604 
2:23.161 
2:23.316 
2:23.464 
2:24.791 
2:26.243 

In Lap 
6 
6 
9 
6 
3 
8 
6 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
4 
7 
2 
6 
7 
4 
3 
2 
2 
4 
5 
7 
1 
0 

Diff 

2.260 
2.277 
2.363 
4.527 

22.438 
22.752 
22.932 
23.293 
23.801 
23.856 
24.295 
24.301 
24.363 
24.434 
24.656 
25.419 
25.925 
26.031 
26.120 
26.677 
26.832 
26.980 
28.307 
29.759 

Gap 

2.260 
0.017 
0.086 
2.164 

17.911 
0.314 
0.180 
0.361 
0.508 
0.055 
0.439 
0.006 
0.062 
0.071 
0.222 
0.763 
0.506 
0.106 
0.089 
0.557 
0.155 
0.148 
1.327 
1.452 

Club 
F A I N P L A S T  R A C I N G  T E A M  
- 
M A R I O T T I  R A C I N G  T E A M  
- 
M A R I O T T I  R A C I N G  T E A M  

- 

- 
BA MOTORSPORT 

BA MOTORSPORT 

- 

BA MOTORSPORT 
- 
- 
LEMA RACING 
- 

Model/Engine 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 
Renault Twingo 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 788 LAP 2 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 
CAR 797 LAP 2 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 
CAR 333 LAP 3 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 
CAR 969 LAP 5 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 
CAR 333 LAP 5 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 
CAR 333 LAP 7 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT T16 

Printed: 08/11/2024 12:45:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
Clerck of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
Twingo Cup / ATCC Cup B 

Free Practice2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:00 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 
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